
2010     
Bramwell Trophy     

SM, VM, M20 & M18– 8k Finish Handicap Hdcp Time Hcap Place 
Jason Page   SM 32.25 1 min 25 31.00 * 2 * SM 
Rob Conder    SM 32.30 1 min 25 31.05 * 3 * SM 
Nic La Roche    M18 32.38 Scr 32.38 + 2 + M18 
Adam Holmes   SM 33.38 2 min 05 31.33 * 4 * SM 
Simon Paterson   M18 34.06 1 min 33.06 + 3 + M18 
Chris Berry   SM 34.14 Scr 34.14 * 5 * SM 
Sam Hopper   M18 34.56 3 min 31.56 + 1 + M18 
Darren Redit   SM 35.07 4 min 25 30.42 * 1 * SM 
Josh Payne   SM 35.10 Scr 35.10 * 6 * SM 
Max Vick   VM 35.29 4 min  31.29 # 8 # VM 
Kevin McQuillan   VM 37.40 6 min 30 31.10 # 6 # VM 
Allan Caird   VM 38.57 9 min 20 29.37 # 1 # VM 
Steve Smith   VM 42.27 11 min 05 31.22 # 7 # VM 
Jules Le Lievre   VM 42.45 4 min 25 38.20 # 9 # VM 
Philip Paterson   VM 43.14 12 min 40 30.34 # 3 # VM 
Ken Thomas    VM 44.00 13 min 25 30.35 # 4 # VM 
Leon Carter   VM 48.56 17 min 50 31.06 # 5 # VM 
Ray Langmead  VM 56.53 26 min 30 30.23 # 2 # VM 
Dave Adams  VM 59.47 19 min 10 40.37 # 10 # VM 
Nick Berry 32.22 Visitor   
Ashley Christie 37.47 Visitor   
     
TEAMS     
 1st    
Jason Page 32.25    
Simon Paterson 34.06    
Sam Hopper 34.56    
Ken Thomas 44.00 145.27   
     
 2nd    
Adam Holmes 33.38    
Josh Payne 35.10    
Kevin McQuillan 37.40    
Philip Paterson 43.14 149.42   
     
 3rd    
Nic La Roche 32.38    
Max Vick 35.29    
Ashley Christie 37.47    
Leon Carter 48.56 154.50   
     
 4th    
Rob Conder 32.30    
Darren Redit 35.07    
Allan Caird 38.57    



Ray Langmead 56.53 163.27   
     
 5th    
Chris Berry 34.14    
Jules Le Lievre 42.45    
Steve Smith 42.27    
Dave Adams 59.47 179.13   
     

Sexton Cup     
SW, VW, W20 & W18 – 6k     
Georgia Black   W18 27.29 Scr 27.29 + 3 + W18 
Meredith Paterson  W20 28.19 Scr 28.19 @ 1 @ W20  
Melina Holmes    SW 28.27 Scr 28.27 * 1 * SW 
Elly Young     SW 28.57 10 sec 28.47 * 2 * SW 
Paula Conder    VW 30.06 Scr 30.06 # 4 # VW 
Lynne Peirse    VW 30.54 1 min 10 29.44 # 2 # VW 
Phoebe Cromar    W18 31.14 3 min 30 27.44 + 4 + W18 
Di Matthews    VW 32.22 2 min 25 29.57 # 3 # VW 
Kim Whyte     VW 33.11 3 min 30.11 # 5 # VW 
Tracey Prince   VW 33.16 3 min 45 29.31 # 1 # VW 
Danielle Le Lievre   W18 34.52 8 min 26.52 + 2 + W18 
Courtney Haitana    W18 36.48 8 min 28.48 + 5 + W18 
Abbey Hopper    W18 38.22 13 min 25.22 + 1 + W18 
Catherine Page 42.12 Visitor   
     
TEAMS     
 1st    
Paula Conder 30.06    
Lynne Peirse 30.54    
Phoebe Cromar 31.14 92.14   
     
 2nd    
Melina Holmes 28.27    
Di Matthews 32.22    
Tracey Prince 33.16 94.05   

     
 3rd    

Meredith Paterson 28.19    
Danielle Le Lievre 34.52    
Kim Whyte 33.11 96.22   
     
 4th    
Elly Young 28.57    
Georgia Black 27.29    
Abbey Hopper 42.12 98.38   

     
Watson Trophy     
B16, B14 – 3k     



Jack Stewart   B16 11.54 Scr 11.54 * 1 * B16 
James Wright  B14 12.31 Scr 12.31 4 
Jordan Reardon  B14 13.04 Scr 13.04 5= 
Christian Conder   B14 13.27 2 min 15 12.12 2 
Dominic Orlowski  B14 15.33 3 min 15 12.18 3 
Cullen Cornaga   B14 15.40 Scr 15.40 7 
Dylan Page   B14 16.19 3 min 15 13.04 5= 
Jesse Whyte-Aplin   B14 23.17 11 min 15 12.02 1 
Jimmy Lai 13.58 Visitor   
     

Watson Trophy     
G16, G14 – 3k     

Kymberley Le Lievre  G16 15.52 Scr 15.52 1* G16 
     
TEAMS      
 1st    
Christian Conder  13.27    
Jordan Reardon  13.04     
Kymberley Le Lievre 15.52 42.23   
     
 2nd    
Jack Stewart 11.54    
Dominic Orlowski 15.33    
Cullen Cornaga 15.40 43.07   
     
 3rd    
James Wright 12.31    
Dylan Page 16.19    
Jesse Whyte-Aplin 23.17 52.07   
     

Gedye Trophy     
U12 – 2k     

Thomas Conder 10.01 Scr 10.01 3 
Alyssa Le Lievre 10.47 1 min 9.47 2 
Brittney Matthews 11.01 2 min 9.01 1 
Grace Whyte-Aplin 15.47 5 min 10.47 4 
Michael Lai 12.21 Visitor   
     
TEAMS      
 1st    
Alyssa Le Lievre 10.47    
Brittney Matthews 11.01 21.48   
     
 2nd    
Thomas Conder 10.01    
Grace Whyte-Aplin 15.47 25.48   
     

Bramwell Minature     



Bramwell Minature 
Sealed Handicap 

    

U9 -1k     
Ben Conder 4.44 Scr 4.44 4 
Oliver Page 5.04 30 sec 4.34 2 
Sarah Matthews 5.09 30 sec 4.39 3 
Connor Peirse 5.39 1 min 30 4.09 1 
Caleb Whyte-Aplin 6.25 1 min 30 4.55 6 
Caitlin Peirse 6.45 2 min 4.45 5 
Noah Belchambers 5.20 Visitor   
Leah Belchambers 6.51 Visitor   
     

TEAMS     
 1st    
Sarah Matthews 5.09    
Connor Peirse 5.39 10.48   
     
 2nd    
Ben Conder 4.44    
Caitlin Peirse 6.45 11.29   
     
 2nd    
Oliver Page 5.04    
Caleb Whyte-Aplin 6.25 11.29   
     
 4th    
Noah Belchambers 5.20    
Leah Belchambers 6.51 12.11   
     

Hoskyn Family Shield     
6k     

Colin Ward 40.40 Scr 40.40 7= 
Barry Ross 41.41 3 min 38.41 2 
Darol Pointon 44.41 5 min 39.41 4 
Tony Moore 45.53 7 min 38.53 3 
Danny Orlowski 46.06 6 min 40.06 6 
Brian Grinstead 46.40 6 min 40.40 7= 
Bill Charnock 49.51 10 min 39.51 5 
Duncan McKenzie 60.17 23 min 37.17 1 
Peter Monrad 49.24 Visitor   
     

Hoskyn Family Shield     
6k     

Marilyn Horton 47.13 30 sec 46.43 4 
Diane Paterson 47.55 Scr 47.55 6 
Diane Hay 49.24 2 min 30 46.54 5 
Suzanne Muirhead 51.27 6 min 45.27 2 
Linda Taumoenga 52.18 10 min 42.18 1 
Cate Little 55.47 10 min 45.47 3 



 

 

Maria Hamer 55.47 Visitor   
     
TEAMS     
 1st    
     
Barry Ross  41.41    
Tony Moore  45.53    
Cate Little  55.47 143.21    
     
 2nd    
Diane Paterson 47.55    
Danny Orlowski 46.06    
Bill Charnock 49.51 143.52   
     
 3rd    
Darol Pointon 44.41    
Diane Hay 49.24    
Linda Taumoenga 52.18 146.23   
     
 4th    
Colin Ward 40.40    
Brian Grinstead 46.40    
Duncan McKenzie 60.17 147.37   
     
 5th    
Peter Monrad 49.24    
Marilyn Horton 47.13    
Suzanne Muirhead 51.27 148.04   


